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Summary of  Ladies Points by Events

AutoX

218 26ER-098-0002L Sally A Walter CVCC
113 11ER-098-0454L Karen G Priestner CVCC
109 11ER-323-0208L Dee Neal TCV
98 9ER-323-0184L Lori Ortelli TCV
83 9ER-190-0123L Terry L Pearl-grau GBV
48 5ER-098-0584L Barbara Breen CVCC
42 4ER-372-0386L Judy Kennedy CA
38 4ER-266-0822L Joni Jankowski LCCC
28 4ER-001-1024L Denise Parson CCA
20 2ER-372-0359L Nancy Klein CA
14 2ER-263-0551L Rosey Poole BACC

CONCOURS

451 129ER-196-0395L Darlis D Coble CPCC
317 101ER-263-0551L Rosey Poole BACC
306 92ER-190-0123L Terry L Pearl-grau GBV
263 79ER-190-0089L Michelle H Wynne GBV
244 71ER-190-0057L Lynda S Venson GBV
200 65ER-050-0010L Sally J Bistline PCCC
192 64ER-196-0062L Karen Brickner CPCC
188 62ER-196-0180L Anna Gable CPCC
150 50ER-263-0346L Shelby L Wilson BACC
120 40ER-372-0439L Debra Gauss CA
90 30ER-263-0315L Chris Mayo BACC
85 25ER-323-0003L Bonnie L Serfass TCV
78 26ER-263-0102L Michele L Vasta BACC
72 24ER-372-0394L Robyn M Hagedorn CA
72 24ER-574-0018L Lisa Oberdorf RCC
72 24ER-372-0373L Janice F Williams CA
72 22ER-323-0208L Dee Neal TCV
69 23ER-190-0134L Lisa A Brown GBV
63 21ER-574-0005L Jean Ann Cisney RCC
60 20ER-196-0311L Danielle S Kopcza CPCC
59 18ER-098-0222L E J Andreas CVCC
53 16ER-098-0716L Teresa M Baker CVCC
51 17ER-263-0426L Sue Bragg BACC
51 17ER-372-0359L Nancy Klein CA
51 17ER-038-0751L Kate M Daley FSCC
51 17ER-263-0196L Betty Sperl BACC
48 16ER-263-0168L Patricia Morris BACC
48 16ER-190-0107L Lisa A Wenger GBV
48 16ER-190-0158L Irene S Wenger GBV
44 13ER-108-0096L Anne E Berkebile YCCC
42 14ER-098-0479L Melissa A Bobb CVCC
42 14ER-196-0430L Bonnie L Diven CPCC
40 12ER-118-0271L Laura Hegyi AACC
39 13ER-196-0524L Susan J Boyne CPCC
39 13ER-372-0458L Susan Bearns CA
39 13ER-190-0024L Shelia Moore GBV
39 13ER-108-0349L Peg Stauffer YCCC
39 13ER-196-0552L Montrue Fletcher CPCC
39 13ER-108-0416L Mary N Myers YCCC

39 13ER-098-0317L Mary I Hare CVCC
39 13ER-372-0349L Elaine Phillips CA
39 13ER-196-0721L Eileen W Despot CPCC
39 9ER-050-0143L Amy Mulhearn PCCC
36 11ER-108-0599L Terri Vrabel YCCC
36 11ER-118-0188L Susan Hornung AACC
36 12ER-372-0164L Sharon Brown CA
36 12ER-098-0800L Olena Rivas CVCC
36 12ER-108-0421L Margaret Wagner YCCC
36 12ER-196-0683L Luann Brightbill CPCC
36 10ER-108-0568L Kathy  S Walker YCCC
36 12ER-098-0308L Judith A Ludt CVCC
36 12ER-108-0572L Carolyn Sue Briddell YCCC
35 11ER-108-0510L Evelyn M Chronister YCCC
35 10ER-108-0487L Brenda Anstine YCCC
33 11ER-108-0402L Stephanie Folk YCCC
33 11ER-372-0429L Margarite Puryear CA
33 11ER-372-0332L Kathleen H Rattell CA
33 11ER-108-0012L Jill Heindel YCCC
33 11ER-372-0443L Bridgett Moreland CA
33 9ER-108-0327L Barbara E Gary YCCC
31 9ER-118-0221L Bonnie L Corona AACC
30 10ER-263-0416L Wilma G Spencer BACC
30 8ER-118-0255L Sharon Carney AACC
30 10ER-263-0313L Kathy M Plummer BACC
30 10ER-190-0022L Gayle Driver GBV
30 10ER-372-0418L Elaine R Watts CA
30 10ER-372-0237L Debbie Cimba CA
30 10ER-108-0504L Brenda Heckner YCCC
30 10ER-108-0249L Barbara C Boyer YCCC
27 9ER-098-0002L Sally A Walter CVCC
27 9ER-108-0419L Norma A Triplett YCCC
27 9ER-108-0608L Linda Bunty YCCC
27 9ER-574-0027L Karen Swift RCC
27 9ER-108-0584L Christine Stetzer YCCC
27 9ER-108-0586L Bette Ranc YCCC
27 7ER-050-0125L Alice O Carnathan PCCC
26 8ER-118-0177L Carol L Fagan AACC
24 8ER-263-0217L Rosina P Craig BACC
24 8ER-118-0211L Nancy Ringhoffer AACC
24 8ER-266-1068L Kelly Sylvester LCCC
24 8ER-263-0396L Joyce E Anderson BACC
24 8ER-108-0304L Darla Lentz YCCC
23 7ER-196-0648L Sally A Roberts CPCC
23 6ER-323-0230L Laurie Shuman TCV
23 7ER-050-0141L Gloria A Williams PCCC
21 7ER-196-0748L Tammy Alwine CPCC
21 7ER-190-0126L Tamara G Neal GBV
21 7ER-266-0433L Sue J Mooney LCCC
21 7ER-266-0259L Sharon S Roberts LCCC
21 7ER-196-0547L Rita N Liddick CPCC
21 7ER-196-0551L Maryann Nutter CPCC
21 7ER-108-0579L Mary M Trocki YCCC
21 7ER-574-0022L Mary E Ness RCC
21 7ER-372-0425L Marianne M Emond CA
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21 7ER-263-0507L Linda A Taylor BACC
21 7ER-263-0274L Kathleen C Etzel BACC
21 7ER-190-0145L Karyn L Wills GBV
21 7ER-108-0595L Judy Goughnour YCCC
21 7ER-263-0480L Judi A Johnson BACC
21 7ER-390-0007L Janice Kollar PMCC
21 7ER-196-0758L Ingrid Moses CPCC
21 7ER-372-0469L Gail Hamilton CA
21 7ER-196-0630L Diana Gray CPCC
21 7ER-196-0723L Cheryl Mathias CPCC
21 7ER-118-0223L Charlotte Shuletsky AACC
21 7ER-266-1087L Barbara Hartley LCCC
21 7ER-196-0743L Ann Witman CPCC
21 7ER-390-0076L Allison K Worman PMCC
18 6ER-535-0002L Lynn C Graf CCCCC
18 6ER-108-0536L Linda J Glatfelter YCCC
18 6ER-196-0282L Kim A Casselberry CPCC
18 6ER-372-0447L Kathy Minor CA
18 6ER-372-0386L Judy Kennedy CA
18 6ER-118-0245L Janet M Mohring AACC
18 6ER-038-0682L Georgia K Gist FSCC
18 6ER-263-0521L Annette  D Janowich BACC
17 4ER-108-0307L Teena Jones YCCC
15 5ER-263-0385L Wendy P Lembach BACC
15 5ER-263-0496L Tammy Scarff BACC
15 5ER-108-0570L Sandy Spangler YCCC
15 5ER-266-0870L Nancy Hackman LCCC
15 5ER-118-0179L Michelle L Minnich AACC
15 5ER-118-0158L Margie L Edinger AACC
15 5ER-118-0106L Karin H Benton AACC
15 5ER-118-0040L Judy Himmelsbach AACC
15 5ER-108-0564L Joanne M Gruver YCCC
15 5ER-118-0202L Gloria Aird AACC
15 5ER-001-0913L Dale Ensminger CCA
15 5ER-118-0105L Christin S Keiser AACC
15 5ER-108-0464L Carol Brillart YCCC
15 5ER-263-0176L Bonnie S Mackey BACC
15 5ER-118-0169L Barbra Parsons AACC
15 5ER-108-0253L Anita L Reigart YCCC
14 4ER-108-0582L Pamela L Simpson YCCC
12 4ER-108-0339L Vera E Slagle YCCC
12 4ER-098-0624L Susan L Baldwin CVCC
12 4ER-108-0258L Patricia Mcilvaine YCCC
12 4ER-263-0210L Mary F Hess BACC
12 4ER-372-0456L Laura Tomitz CA
12 4ER-263-0352L Judith S Heath BACC
12 4ER-372-0401L Jamie L Anderson CA
12 4ER-266-0642L Freda M Kulp LCCC
12 4ER-108-0594L Eva Morris YCCC
12 4ER-574-0025L Bonnie Henderson RCC
11 3ER-390-0070L Shirley A Smith PMCC
9 3ER-196-0749L Valorie Bowman CPCC
9 3ER-001-1033L Stefa Atwell CCA
9 3ER-357-0396L Sharon L Essex NVCC
9 3ER-098-0680L Sharon Ezzo CVCC

9 3ER-535-0027L Sandra Johnson CCCCC
9 3ER-535-0012L Roberta J Music CCCCC
9 3ER-357-0342L Rita Mars NVCC
9 3ER-098-0416L Priscilla M Cullinane CVCC
9 3ER-118-0278L Patricia Purdy AACC
9 3ER-001-0935L Marilyn Valdez CCA
9 3ER-546-0002L Margie Ridgley CCCM
9 3ER-118-0248L Maggie Schneck AACC
9 3ER-999-1061L Louann Levengood MAL
9 3ER-118-0270L Linda Shanaberger AACC
9 3ER-118-0280L Linda Roberts AACC
9 3ER-038-0660L Linda Grumbine FSCC
9 3ER-190-0150L Laura M Dunlap GBV
9 3ER-535-0023L Kathleen L Urban CCCCC
9 3ER-098-0454L Karen G Priestner CVCC
9 3ER-098-0744L Judy Robinson CVCC
9 3ER-546-0014L Judy Owings CCCM
9 3ER-546-0018L Judith E Cox CCCM
9 3ER-098-0750L Judi Ann Stouffer CVCC
9 3ER-263-0390L Jodee A Eberling BACC
9 3ER-108-0295L Joann L Harbold YCCC
9 3ER-118-0273L Jeanne Shedlock AACC
9 3ER-098-0658L Gail Mitchell CVCC
9 3ER-098-0781L Elizabeth Bloser CVCC
9 3ER-001-1024L Denise Parson CCA
9 3ER-263-0365L Deborah P Eberling BACC
9 3ER-108-0277L Carole I Plowman YCCC
9 3ER-108-0592L Carol Williams YCCC
9 3ER-038-0774L Brenda Brandhofer FSCC
9 3ER-118-0103L Bernadette Toth AACC
9 3ER-098-0805L Barbara Novinger CVCC
9 3ER-001-1039L Audrey Bagdon CCA
9 3ER-190-0156L Ann E Plummer GBV
9 3ER-372-0396L Allana S Stephens CA
8 1ER-098-0538L Kimberly A Cless CVCC
8 1ER-999-1115L Kathy L Beird MAL
7 1ER-098-0272L Loretta F Grimwood CVCC
6 2ER-108-0490L Sue Markel YCCC
6 2ER-263-0574L Sharon Selke BACC
6 2ER-263-0568L Sharon A Campbell BACC
6 2ER-263-0575L Peggy Majchrzak BACC
6 2ER-172-0325L Mary Lou Gilbert CCND
6 2ER-263-0382L Linda Chaney BACC
6 1ER-108-0551L Kathleen M Griffith YCCC
6 2ER-098-0620L Jo Ann Sangrey CVCC
6 2ER-263-0561L Jane Cook BACC
6 2ER-190-0159L Ester Buckles GBV
6 2ER-266-0996L Elizabeth Luke LCCC
6 2ER-263-0296L Diane Lamancusa BACC
6 2ER-108-0474L Debbie Arvin YCCC
6 2ER-263-0532L Carolyn A Kreisel BACC
6 2ER-263-0490L Carol Greimel BACC
6 2ER-263-0475L Ann Marie Stumpf BACC
6 2ER-263-0554L Anita Lewan BACC
5 1ER-108-0482L Dorothy Lindt YCCC
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3 1ER-111-0113L Virginia M Brungart USA-1
3 1ER-266-0753L Sarah Bernot LCCC
3 1ER-266-1055L Rebecca H Olesh LCCC
3 1ER-111-0076L Patricia A Dixon USA-1
3 1ER-118-0246L Lisa Brooks AACC
3 1ER-266-0396L Linda Whitcraft LCCC
3 1ER-111-0285L Leslie Specht USA-1
3 1ER-001-0456L Jean Marie Wade CCA
3 1ER-108-0342L Helen M Miller YCCC
3 1ER-108-0195L Donna Miller YCCC
3 1ER-266-1050L Cora Lynn Gingrich LCCC
3 1ER-108-0432L Carolyn Witte YCCC
3 1ER-111-0231L Carolyn Miller USA-1
3 1ER-266-0489L Beth Olesh LCCC

Funkhana

9 1ER-108-0012L Jill Heindel YCCC
9 1ER-263-0532L Carolyn A Kreisel BACC
7 1ER-108-0594L Eva Morris YCCC
7 1ER-108-0249L Barbara C Boyer YCCC
6 1ER-108-0487L Brenda Anstine YCCC

Rallye

180 26ER-196-0062L Karen Brickner CPCC
180 26Er-196-0395L Darlis D Coble CPCC
88 18ER-263-0521L Annette  D Janowich BACC
83 19ER-038-0751L Kate M Daley FSCC
82 16ER-190-0123L Terry L Pearl-grau GBV
80 18ER-190-0089L Michelle H Wynne GBV
79 15ER-050-0010L Sally J Bistline PCCC
61 13ER-263-0507L Linda A Taylor BACC
45 8ER-263-0494L Sue A Ciampaglio BACC
43 7ER-574-0018L Lisa Oberdorf RCC
41 14ER-372-0386L Judy Kennedy CA
41 6ER-323-0003L Bonnie L Serfass TCV
39 7ER-372-0439L Debra Gauss CA
36 7ER-372-0469L Gail Hamilton CA
33 7ER-574-0027L Karen Swift RCC
29 7ER-001-1024L Denise Parson CCA
28 6ER-263-0532L Carolyn A Kreisel BACC
25 5ER-263-0352L Judith S Heath BACC
24 4ER-038-0497L Joan Motsco FSCC
23 4ER-263-0512L Merri R Cage BACC
23 4ER-038-0588L Erin Lynch FSCC
21 4ER-372-0373L Janice F Williams CA
21 5ER-372-0349L Elaine Phillips CA
20 4ER-999-0297L Joyce L Angell MAL
18 4ER-190-0022L Gayle Driver GBV
17 3ER-372-0418L Elaine R Watts CA
16 2ER-263-0523L Sharon Fargo BACC
16 2ER-390-0046L Judy Weiss PMCC
16 3ER-372-0396L Allana S Stephens CA
15 3ER-263-0385L Wendy P Lembach BACC
15 2ER-098-0572L Shelby Gutshall CVCC

15 4ER-038-0821L Lynn K Kisic FSCC
15 2ER-098-0709L Christine M Gehr CVCC
14 2ER-323-0230L Laurie Shuman TCV
14 2ER-323-0208L Dee Neal TCV
14 2ER-263-0554L Anita Lewan BACC
13 3ER-372-0359L Nancy Klein CA
12 4ER-263-0550L Paula Baily BACC
12 4ER-263-0530L Mary Faith Ferretto BACC
12 4ER-372-0332L Kathleen H Rattell CA
12 2ER-098-0810L Joanne Binker CVCC
11 2ER-098-0684L Diane Curtin CVCC
11 2ER-263-0558L Carol Malstrom BACC
10 2ER-098-0786L Valerie Stotz CVCC
10 2ER-263-0313L Kathy M Plummer BACC
10 2ER-108-0195L Donna Miller YCCC
9 1ER-372-0394L Robyn M Hagedorn CA
9 3ER-093-0095L Lydia Thomas KSCC
9 2ER-263-0467L Jackie Dryden BACC
9 2ER-098-0658L Gail Mitchell CVCC
8 2ER-108-0599L Terri Vrabel YCCC
8 2ER-263-0168L Patricia Morris BACC
7 2ER-108-0586L Bette Ranc YCCC
6 2ER-263-0574L Sharon Selke BACC
6 2ER-263-0568L Sharon A Campbell BACC
6 2ER-098-0002L Sally A Walter CVCC
6 2ER-263-0551L Rosey Poole BACC
6 2ER-263-0575L Peggy Majchrzak BACC
6 2ER-263-0102L Michele L Vasta BACC
6 2ER-372-0425L Marianne M Emond CA
6 2ER-098-0689L Loretta Maddox CVCC
6 2ER-263-0382L Linda Chaney BACC
6 2ER-098-0763L Julia Hoffmann CVCC
6 2ER-098-0744L Judy Robinson CVCC
6 2ER-098-0750L Judi Ann Stouffer CVCC
6 2ER-098-0664L Joan E Bower CVCC
6 2ER-372-0434L Donna  J Giroux CA
6 2ER-001-0995L Deborah Guido CCA
6 2ER-263-0563L Deanna Killoran BACC
6 2ER-098-0641L Darlene M Slarb CVCC
6 2ER-098-0805L Barbara Novinger CVCC
6 2ER-038-0753L Barbara Faulkner FSCC
6 2ER-098-0584L Barbara Breen CVCC
5 1ER-098-0815L Susie Tinney CVCC
5 1ER-098-0682L Judy Deer CVCC
3 1ER-038-0786L Vickie Howard FSCC
3 1ER-372-0458L Susan Bearns CA
3 1ER-372-0429L Margarite Puryear CA
3 1ER-263-0350L Debbie Shields BACC
3 1ER-038-0738L Dawn M Bowser FSCC

WORKER

74 30ER-390-0029L Michele Cantelmo PMCC
50 11ER-263-0102L Michele L Vasta BACC
47 13ER-111-0285L Leslie Specht USA-1
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36 11ER-390-0058L Halyna Manfredo PMCC
33 13ER-390-0076L Allison K Worman PMCC
32 9ER-390-0070L Shirley A Smith PMCC
30 8ER-190-0024L Shelia Moore GBV
30 8ER-574-0027L Karen Swift RCC
30 8ER-038-0788L Elaine Weiner FSCC
29 11ER-001-0801L Nita S Armstrong CCA
29 11ER-390-0082L Janet T Myers PMCC
28 7ER-357-0383L Lynn Balanc NVCC
28 7ER-190-0057L Lynda S Venson GBV
27 3ER-574-0018L Lisa Oberdorf RCC
27 10ER-108-0277L Carole I Plowman YCCC
26 6ER-390-0007L Janice Kollar PMCC
23 8ER-001-0456L Jean Marie Wade CCA
23 8ER-574-0005L Jean Ann Cisney RCC
23 8ER-574-0025L Bonnie Henderson RCC
23 8ER-574-0028L Ashley Swift RCC
22 11ER-390-0109L Susan A Muller PMCC
22 11ER-390-0046L Judy Weiss PMCC
22 4ER-038-0729L Diane M Kinnear FSCC
21 7ER-266-0433L Sue J Mooney LCCC
21 7ER-390-0113L Rocky Alleshouse PMCC
21 7ER-999-0306L Karen E Port MAL
21 7ER-190-0159L Ester Buckles GBV
20 3ER-323-0211L Sharon Valinote TCV
20 3ER-038-0601L Sandra L Kource FSCC
19 6ER-111-0113L Virginia M Brungart USA-1
19 6ER-111-0076L Patricia A Dixon USA-1
19 6ER-098-0317L Mary I Hare CVCC
18 2ER-190-0123L Terry L Pearl-grau GBV
18 2ER-263-0426L Sue Bragg BACC
18 2ER-263-0550L Paula Baily BACC
18 2ER-190-0089L Michelle H Wynne GBV
18 2ER-098-0454L Karen G Priestner CVCC
18 2ER-323-0208L Dee Neal TCV
17 5ER-098-0002L Sally A Walter CVCC
15 4ER-372-0394L Robyn M Hagedorn CA
15 4ER-263-0274L Kathleen C Etzel BACC
14 7ER-190-0072L Tina A Yingling GBV
14 7ER-196-0547L Rita N Liddick CPCC
14 7ER-196-0288L Randi K Denham CPCC
14 7ER-190-0077L Joya M Driver GBV
14 7ER-196-0629L Betty M Nye CPCC
14 7ER-108-0586L Bette Ranc YCCC
14 7ER-190-0156L Ann E Plummer GBV
13 3ER-001-0945L Tina Decker CCA
13 3ER-108-0419L Norma A Triplett YCCC
13 3ER-372-0401L Jamie L Anderson CA
13 3ER-001-0897L Evelyn Thorn CCA
13 3ER-372-0443L Bridgett Moreland CA
12 6ER-266-0259L Sharon S Roberts LCCC
11 2ER-108-0402L Stephanie Folk YCCC
11 2ER-263-0217L Rosina P Craig BACC
11 2ER-266-0543L Priscilla Fias LCCC
11 2ER-546-0004L Patricia A Rudick CCCM

11 2ER-546-0002L Margie Ridgley CCCM
11 2ER-266-1068L Kelly Sylvester LCCC
11 2ER-196-0062L Karen Brickner CPCC
11 2ER-098-0308L Judith A Ludt CVCC
11 2ER-266-1002L Betty Marley LCCC
10 5ER-098-0572L Shelby Gutshall CVCC
9 1ER-266-0570L Susan Gerhart LCCC
9 1ER-372-0458L Susan Bearns CA
9 1ER-108-0570L Sandy Spangler YCCC
9 1ER-263-0551L Rosey Poole BACC
9 1ER-372-0359L Nancy Klein CA
9 1ER-266-0870L Nancy Hackman LCCC
9 1ER-118-0179L Michelle L Minnich AACC
9 1ER-372-0425L Marianne M Emond CA
9 1ER-196-0683L Luann Brightbill CPCC
9 1ER-108-0536L Linda J Glatfelter YCCC
9 1ER-196-0282L Kim A Casselberry CPCC
9 1ER-372-0447L Kathy Minor CA
9 1ER-263-0313L Kathy M Plummer BACC
9 1ER-108-0568L Kathy  S Walker YCCC
9 1ER-263-0386L Julie Ruehling BACC
9 1ER-546-0014L Judy Owings CCCM
9 1ER-372-0386L Judy Kennedy CA
9 1ER-546-0018L Judith E Cox CCCM
9 1ER-263-0396L Joyce E Anderson BACC
9 1ER-108-0012L Jill Heindel YCCC
9 1ER-372-0373L Janice F Williams CA
9 1ER-266-0642L Freda M Kulp LCCC
9 1ER-266-0996L Elizabeth Luke LCCC
9 1ER-372-0418L Elaine R Watts CA
9 1ER-372-0349L Elaine Phillips CA
9 1ER-196-0721L Eileen W Despot CPCC
9 1ER-372-0439L Debra Gauss CA
9 1ER-372-0237L Debbie Cimba CA
9 1ER-118-0223L Charlotte Shuletsky AACC
9 1ER-111-0231L Carolyn Miller USA-1
9 1ER-546-0006L Barbara A Johnson CCCM
9 1ER-108-0253L Anita L Reigart YCCC
9 1ER-372-0396L Allana S Stephens CA
8 4ER-390-0100L Mabel Dipetrillo PMCC
8 4ER-266-0873L Joan Shenk LCCC
8 4ER-098-0709L Christine M Gehr CVCC
8 4ER-390-0111L Beverly Montaruli PMCC
6 3ER-001-0912L Roxana Hegarty CCA
6 3ER-098-0776L Judy Trego CVCC
6 3ER-001-0930L Beverly Vanderhaar CCA
6 3ER-001-0700L Ann Kitsoulis CCA
4 2ER-098-0754L Paula Peter CVCC
4 2ER-263-0168L Patricia Morris BACC
4 2ER-098-0620L Jo Ann Sangrey CVCC
2 1ER-108-0339L Vera E Slagle YCCC
2 1ER-108-0221L Kathleen M Shaffer YCCC
2 1ER-108-0564L Joanne M Gruver YCCC
2 1ER-108-0272L Joan T Appler YCCC
2 1ER-111-0259L Georgia F Fleming USA-1
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2 1ER-108-0584L Christine Stetzer YCCC
2 1ER-108-0572L Carolyn Sue Briddell YCCC
2 1ER-266-1087L Barbara Hartley LCCC
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